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Celestica, Inc. engages in the provision of supply chain solutions globally to equipment manufacturers and service providers. It
operates through the following segments: Advanced Technology Solutions (ATS), and Connectivity and Cloud Solutions (CCS). The
Advanced Technology Solutions (ATS) segment includes aerospace and defense, industrial, smart energy, health tech, and capital
equipment businesses. The Connectivity and Cloud Solutions (CCS) segment consists of enterprise communications,
telecommunications, servers, and storage businesses. The company was founded in 1994 and is headquartered in Toronto, Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year:

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

from 01.01. to 31.12.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity
5,950,314,000

2,205,358,000
1,817,162,000
2,331,944,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

488,409,000
166,011,000
4,245,232,000
1,190,300,000
4,483,000
7,767,477,000 7,767,477,000
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2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

5,862,868,000
2,323,603,000

1,762,789,000
2,273,199,000

507,428,000

143,760,000

4,139,643,000

1,212,815,000

4,606,000

7,625,658,000 7,625,658,000

2023
IFRS
26,554
30.02%
233.09%

2023
20.22%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
4,339,299,000

2,228,828,000
1,555,695,000
1,847,988,000

497,681,000
171,156,000
2,846,508,000
1,200,497,000
14,905,000
5,894,994,000 5,894,994,000
2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
26,324 23,915
29.81% 31.35%
235.46% 219.00%
2022 2021
28.54% 23.60%
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CELESTICA INC.
ISIN: CA15101Q1081 WKN: 15101Q108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 10,744,857,000 9,438,437,000 7,064,407,000
Net income 330,133,000 189,419,000 130,262,000
EBIT 351,075,391 232,677,722 142,718,353
Operating income before taxes 413,814,000 265,057,000 170,507,000
Cash Flow 491,555,000 322,729,000 251,749,000
Net interest income -103,386,000 -77,720,000 -39,743,000
Research and development expenses 82,195,000 60,275,000 48,143,000
Income taxes 83,680,000 75,637,000 40,244,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other 0 0 0
Revenues per employee 274,671 243,383 200,515
Board of Directors Members of Management Board
Michael Wilson Chairman of Supervisory Board Rob Mionis Chairman of Managing Board
Luis Miiller Member of Supervisory Board Jack Lawless Member of Executive Committee
Deepak Chopra Member of Supervisory Board Jason Phillips Member of Executive Committee
Francoise Colpron Member of Supervisory Board Leila Wong Member of Executive Committee
Jill Kale Member of Supervisory Board Mandeep Chawla Member of Executive Committee
Kulvinder Ahuja Member of Supervisory Board Todd Cooper Member of Executive Committee
Laurette Koellner Member of Supervisory Board
Robert Cascella Member of Supervisory Board

Company report: CELESTICA INC. Page 2 of 2



	CELESTICA INC.
	Company
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.
	Balance notes
	Others

	CELESTICA INC.
	Income statement
	Board of Directors
	Members of Management Board


