CELESTICA INC.

ISIN: CA15101Q1081 WKN: 15101Q108 Asset Class: Stock

contactus@celestica.com



Company Profile

Financial figures. Fiscal year: from 01.01, to 31.12.

Celestica, Inc. engages in the provision of supply chain solutions globally to equipment manufacturers and service providers. It operates through the following segments: Advanced Technology Solutions (ATS), and Connectivity and Cloud Solutions (CCS). The Advanced Technology Solutions (ATS) segment includes aerospace and defense, industrial, smart energy, health tech, and capital equipment businesses. The Connectivity and Cloud Solutions (CCS) segment consists of enterprise communications, telecommunications, servers, and storage businesses. The company was founded in 1994 and is headquartered in Toronto, Canada.

i manolar ngaroo, i looar your. nom o n	011.10 011.12.					
	2023 Assets Liabilities and equity		2022 Assets Liabilities and equity		2021 Assets Liabilities and equity	
Financial figures						
Current assets	5,950,314,000		5,862,868,000		4,339,299,000	
Common stock capital		2,205,358,000		2,323,603,000		2,228,828,000
Fixed assets	1,817,162,000		1,762,789,000		1,555,695,000	
Equity capital of a company		2,331,944,000		2,273,199,000		1,847,988,000
Cash and cash equivalents	488,409,000		507,428,000		497,681,000	
Accrued liabilities		166,011,000		143,760,000		171,156,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		4,245,232,000		4,139,643,000		2,846,508,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		1,190,300,000		1,212,815,000		1,200,497,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		4,483,000		4,606,000		14,905,000
Total assets	7,767,477,000	7,767,477,000	7,625,658,000	7,625,658,000	5,894,994,000	5,894,994,000

Non-current nabilities		1,190,300,000		1,212,615,000		1,200,497,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		4,483,000		4,606,000		14,905,000
Total assets	7,767,477,000	7,767,477,000	7,625,658,000	7,625,658,000	5,894,994,000	5,894,994,000
Balance notes						
				2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard				IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees				26,554	26,324	23,915
Equity ratio				30.02%	29.81%	31.35%
Debt-equity ratio				233.09%	235.46%	219.00%
Others						
				2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate				20.22%	28.54%	23.60%

CELESTICA INC.

ISIN: CA15101Q1081 WKN: 15101Q108 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	10,744,857,000	9,438,437,000	7,064,407,000
Net income	330,133,000	189,419,000	130,262,000
EBIT	351,075,391	232,677,722	142,718,353
Operating income before taxes	413,814,000	265,057,000	170,507,000
Cash Flow	491,555,000	322,729,000	251,749,000
Net interest income	-103,386,000	-77,720,000	-39,743,000
Research and development expenses	82,195,000	60,275,000	48,143,000
Income taxes	83,680,000	75,637,000	40,244,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	274,671	243,383	200,515

Board of Directors	
Michael Wilson	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Luis Müller	Member of Supervisory Board
Deepak Chopra	Member of Supervisory Board
Françoise Colpron	Member of Supervisory Board
Jill Kale	Member of Supervisory Board
Kulvinder Ahuja	Member of Supervisory Board
Laurette Koellner	Member of Supervisory Board
Robert Cascella	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board				
Rob Mionis	Chairman of Managing Board			
Jack Lawless	Member of Executive Committee			
Jason Phillips	Member of Executive Committee			
Leila Wong	Member of Executive Committee			
Mandeep Chawla	Member of Executive Committee			
Todd Cooper	Member of Executive Committee			